
1

17 6:00

9 4:00

25

5 4:39

21 4:00

13 4:00

29

3 3:12

19 4:00

11 6:00

27

7 4:00

23 0:30

15 6:00

31

2 4:00

18 4:00

10 2:24

26

6 1:14

22 4:00

14 4:00

30

4 2:32

20 3:06

12 4:00

28

8 6:00

24 4:00

16 1:22 1.
32 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
2:14 5.

A 1:35

B 2:15

B 1:19 2:01

C/D

C

C 6:00

D 2:55

D 1:12 1:34

A/B

Sättler, Jenny

3.

NW

1010|0000 HH
SN
BE

0200|0000

Burkert, Jessica
Zimmermann, Maria

0000H|0000

0000|1000

SN/Judoclub Leipzig

0000|0100

0000|1111

1000|0010

Holonics, Laura

42
Sättler, Jenny

3.

SN
NW

0000|1010

0002|0010

Burkert, Jessica
37

1.

Klimasara, Claudia

0010|1010

0001|0000H

0001|1010

0030|0102

1000|0001

0012H|0012

1100|0000

Platzierungen

Holonics, Laura
Häcker, Katharina

43

0010|0001

0020|0000

Lutz, Jana

0001|0101

1000|0000

0031|0010

0002|0010

17

Sättler, JennyBE/PSV Olympia Berlin

Häcker, Katharina

Graf, Maria

40

Kaiser, Swantje

Nitschke, Sarah

Wieddekind, Laura

1000|0000

1010|0000

NW/JC Bushido Köln-Süd

BB/UJKC Potsdam

HE/PSV GW Kassel

Weiß, Nathalie

Wieddekind, Laura

0110|0013

Viehl, Nicole

BY/TSV München-Großhadern

HE/JC Samurai Offenbach

HH/TuS Berne

Nowak, Jasmin

Häcker, Katharina

Graf, Maria

WÜ/SSKustusch Mosch, Regina

Wirth, Laura BY/ TuS Töging

Haupt, Vivien SN/ SG Weixdorf

Kaiser, Swantje
BY/ TSV München-Großhadern

NW/ JC Bushido Köln-Süd

Kerime, Jasmin

Häcker, Katharina HH/ TuS Berne

Lutz, Jana PF/ JSV Speyer

26

4
Viehl, Nicole

1

2

Nitschke, Sarah
5

0000H|0001

3

Sättler, Jenny

Burkert, Jessica

0000|0010

1000|0000 Burkert, Jessica

0010|1011

18

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer unter 20 -57 kg
24 Judoka

5. / 6. März 2011 - HerneU20 weiblich
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Zimmermann, Maria SN/ Judoclub Leipzig

Sättler, Jenny BE/ PSV Olympia Berlin

Viehl, Nicole NS/ Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück

C

12

14

Streich, Shari SH/ Budokan Lübeck

Mosch, Regina WÜ/ SSKustusch

Adler, Julia
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Holonics, Laura SN/ Judoclub Leipzig
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Graf, Maria BY/ TSV München-Großhadern

Berns, Shirley NW/ TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
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Weiß, Nathalie BE/ AC Berlin
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Wieddekind, Laura HE/ PSV GW Kassel

Nowak, Jasmin HE/ JC Samurai Offenbach

Seifert, Maike NS/ Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück

Radzikowski, Sarah BB/ JC 90 Frankfurt/O.
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